Simon Simple

Title of feature

Ed Carey

1901

Creator(s)

Year

Size

Most Sundays: 24 x 39 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

SFS16-1-5

P
RiB|lo|lo|~N|lo|o|sw N

[y
N

=
w

N
~

=
[$2]

[y
(o2}

=
~

[y
(o]

=
©o

N
o

N
=

N
N

N
w

)
~

N
[$]

N
[e2]

N
By

N
[oe]

N
©

w
o

w
fucy

April 6 is titled "Simple Simon."




Simon Simple

Title of feature

Ed Carey

1902

Creator(s)

Year

Size

Most dailies:

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

SFS47-12-3
SFS97-10-1

Bl W (N[

(8,

SFS48-3-3
SFS97-12-1
SFS102-1*

SFS97-9-1

SFS48-2-2
SFS97-11-1

SFS48-6-1
SFS93-7-3

SFS93-7-2

SFS97-10-2

SFS48-4-1
SFS97-12-2

SFS48-2-3
SFS97-11-2

SFS48-6-2
SFS93-7-3

SFS93-7-2

SFS48-1-2
SFS97-10-3

SFS48-4-2
SFS97-12-3

SFS47-12-1
SFS97-9-3

SFS48-3-1
SFS97-11-3

SFS48-6-3

SFS93-7-2

SFS48-1-3
SFS97-10-4

SFS48-4-3
SFS97-12-4

SFS47-12-2
SFS997-9-4

SFS48-3-2
SFS97-11-4

SFS48-5-3

SFS48-2-1
SFS97-10-5




Simon Simple

Ed Carey

Title of feature

1903

Creator(s)

Year

Size

Most Sundays: Comic - 24 x 39 cm

Entire tearsheet - 57 x 41 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February March April May June

July

August

September

October

November

December

SFS48-9-2
SFS102-2

SFS48-10-3
SFS102-3

SFS48-16-1
SFS102-7

w

SFS48-13-3
SFS102-4

SFS48-8-1
SFS102-2

SFT45-1

(S2]

SFS48-12-2
SFS102-3

SFS102-5

SFS102-6

SFS48-15-1
SFS102-4

SFS48-9-3

SFS102-2 SFS48-11-1

SFS102-7

SFS102-5

10

SFS48-14-1

11

SFS48-8-2
SFS102-2

SFS102-6

12

SFS48-12-3

SFS102-5

13

SFS102-7

14

SFS48-15-2

15

SFS48-11-2
SFS102-3

SFS48-10-1
SFS102-2

SFT45-1 SFS102;
7

16

17

18

SFS48-8-3
SFS102-2

SFS102-6

19

SFS48-13-1
SFS102-3

20

SFT45-1

SFS102-7

21

SFS48-15-3
SFS102-4

22

SFS48-11-3
SFS102-3

SFS48-10-2
SFS102-2

23

SFS102-5

24

SFS102-4

25

SFS48-9-1

SFT45-1

26

SFS48-13-2

SFS102-5

27

SFS102-6

SFS102-7

28

SFS102-4

29

SFS48-12-1

SFS102-7

30

SFS102-5

31

SFS102-4




Simon Simple Ed Carey 1904
Title of feature Creator(s) Year
Size Most dailies:
* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.
Sundays appear in red and bold.
January February March April May June July August September October November December
1
2 SFS103-2
SFS49-3-2
3 SFS48-16-2 SFS102-9 SFS103.1
4 SFS103-2 SFS103-2
5
SFS49-8-3
6 SFS102-9 SFS103.2
SFS49-2-1
7 SFS102-8 SFS48-15-1
8 SFS102-10
9 SFS49-7-2
SFS103-2
SFS48-16-3 SFS49-3-3
10 SFS102-8 SFS102-9 SFS103-1
11
12 SFS102-10
13 SFS102-9 SFS103-2
SFS49-2-2
14 SFS102-8 SFS103-1
15 SFS102-10
16
SFS49-1-1
17 SFS102.8 SFS102-9 SFS49-4-1
18 SFS49-6-2 SFS49-10-3
SFS103-2 SFS103-2
19
20 SFS102-9
SFS49-2-3
2 SFS102-8
22
23
SFS49-4-2
24 SFS102-8 SFS102-9 SFS103.1
25 SFS49-6-3
26 SFS102-10
27 SFS102-9 SFS49-9-3
28 SFS49-3-1 SFS49-5-3
SFS102-8 SFS103-1
29 SFS102-10
30 SFS49-8-2
31 SFS49-1-3 SFS49-4-3
SFS102-8 SFS103-1




Simon Simple Ed Carey 1905
Title of feature Creator(s) Year
Size Most dailies:
* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.
Sundays appear in red and bold.
January February March April May June July August September October November December
SFS50-4-2
1 SFS103-4 SES103-8
SFS49-15-1
2 SFS103.5 SFS103-7
SFS50-3-1
3 SFS103.8 SFS103-9
4 SFS103-6
SFS49-13-3
5 SFS103.5 SFS103-9
6 SFS103-7
SFS49-16-2
7 SFS107-2-1 SFS103.6
8 SFS49-11-3 SFS50-4-3
SFS103-4 SFS103-8
SFS49-15-2
9 SFS103.5 SFS103-7
SFS50-3-2
10 SES103.8 SFS103-9
SFS50-2-1
11 SFS107-3-2 SFS103.6
SFS49-14-1
12 SFS49-12-3 SFS103-5
13
SFS49-16-3
1 SFS103-6
SFS49-11-3
15 SFS103-4 SFS103-8
SFS103-
16 5SFS103-5 SFS103-7
SFS50-3-3
17 SFS103.8 SFS103-9
SFS50-2-2
18 SFS103-6
SFS49-14-2
19 SFS49-13-1 SFS103.5 SFS103-9
20 SFS103-7
SFS50-1-1
2a SFS103-6
22 SFS49-12-1 SFS103-8
SFS49-16-1
23 SFS103.5 SFS103-7
SFS50-4-1
24 SFS103-8 SFS103-9
SFS50-2-3
2 SFS103-6
SFS49-13-2
26 SFS103.4 SFS49-14-3 SFS103-9
27 SFS103-7
SFS50-1-2
28 SFS103-6
SFS49-12-2
2 SFS103-4 SFS103-8
30 SFS103-5 SFS103-7
31
Two different strips ran in The Philadelphia Press on 5/28
Sundays for SFS107 (marked red and bold) were published in the Stockton Evening Mail on Saturdays. They are tracked by their listed Saturday dates. They are still considered Sundays due to their large format and colors- other
newspapers would publish these features on Sundays.




Simon Simple

Title of feature

Ed Carey

1906

Creator(s)

Year

Size

Most dailies: Most Sundays: 44 x 37, entire

tearsheet: 52 x 37 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

SFS108-2-1

SFS108-3-1

SFS108-4-1

OO | N O~ W|IN |-

=
o

SFS108-2-2

=
[

[y
N

=
w

N
~

=
[$2]

[y
(o2}

=
~

[y
(o]

=
©o

N
o

SFS108-1-3

N
=

SFS108-2-8

N
N

N
w

)
~

N
[$]

N
[e2]

N
By

N
[oe]

N
©

w
o

w
fucy

Sundays for SFS108 (marked red and bold) were published in the Stockton Evening Mail on Saturdays. They are tracked by their listed Saturday dates. They are still considered Sundays due to their large format and colors- other

newspapers would publish these features on Sundays.




Simon Simple

Title of feature

Ed Carey

1909

Creator(s)

Year

Size

Most dailies: Most Sundays: 44 x 37, entire

tearsheet: 52 x 37 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

SFS110-8-6

SFS111-1-4

SFS110-7-3

SFS110-8-3

OO | N O~ W|IN |-

=
o

=
[

SFS110-8-7

SFS111-1-5

[y
N

SFS110-7-4

=
w

SFS111-1-1

N
~

SFS110-8-4

=
[$2]

[y
(o2}

=
~

[y
(o]

SFS111-1-6

=
©o

SFS110-7-5

N
o

SFS111-1-2

N
=

N
N

SFS110-7-1

N
w

)
~

SFS110-8-1

N
[$]

SFS111-1-7

N
[e2]

SFS110-7-6

N
By

SFS111-1-3

N
[oe]

SFS110-8-5

N
©

SFS110-7-2

w
o

w
fucy

SFS110-8-2

Sundays for SFS110, SFS111 (marked red and bold) were published in the Stockton Evening Mail on Saturdays. They are tracked by their listed Saturday dates. They are still considered Sundays due to their large format and colors-

other newspapers would publish these features on Sundays.

Sundays in SFS110, SFS111 are not dated as sections, but instead given issue numbers. These dates were found by using Bill Blackbeard's marked date of 05/22/09 for issue 113.

Simon Simple ran only 04/06/1902-01/10/1909 according to strippers guide. These dates are most likely reprints.




Simon Simple

Title of feature

Ed Carey

1910

Creator(s)

Year

Size

Most dailies: Most Sundays: 44 x 37, 25 x 37, entire tearsheet: 52 x 37 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

SFS111-2-1

SFS111-5-1*

SFS111-4-5*

SFS111-2-6

SFS111-6-4*

SFS111-5-6*

SFS111-2-2

OO | N O~ W|IN |-

SFS111-5-2*

=
o

SFS111-6-9*

=
[

[y
N

SFS111-2-7

SFS111-6-5*

=
w

N
~

=
[$2]

SFS111-2-3

SFS111-6-1*

[y
(o2}

SFS111-5-3*

=
~

SFS111-6-10*

[y
(o]

=
©o

N
o

SFS111-5-8*

N
=

N
N

SFS111-2-4

SFS111-6-2*

N
w

SFS111-5-4*

)
~

SFS111-6-11*

N
[$]

SFS111-4-8*

N
[e2]

N
By

SFS111-5-9*

N
[oe]

N
©

SFS111-2-5

SFS111-6-3*

w
o

SFS111-3-9*

SFS111-5-5*

w
fucy

Sundays for SFS111 (marked red and bold) were published in the Stockton Evening Mail on Saturdays. They are tracked by their listed Saturday dates. They are still considered Sundays due to their large format and colors- other

newspapers would publish these features on Sundays.

Sundays in SFS111 are not dated as sections, but instead given issue numbers. These dates were found by using Bill Blackbeard's marked date of 01/01/10 for issue 145.

Simon Simple ran only 04/06/1902-01/10/1909 according to strippers guide. These dates are most likely reprints.




Simon Simple

Title of feature

Ed Carey

Creator(s)

1911

Year

Size

Most dailies:

Most Sundays: 23 x 39 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February

March April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

SFS112-1-7*

SFS112-1-1

SFS112-3-6*

SFS112-4-1

SFS112-2-5*

-
RB|lo|lo|Njo|uo|~ w Nk

-
N

[y
w

-
S

SFS112-4-2

=
[$,]

=
[2]

=
1]

-
(o]

[y
©

N
o

N
[y

N
N

N
w

SFS112-3-7

SFS112-4-7

N
s

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Sundays for SFS112 (marked red and bold) were published in the Stockton Evening Mail on Saturdays. They are tracked by their listed Saturday dates. They are still considered Sundays due to their large format and colors- other

newspapers would publish these features on Sundays.

Simon Simple ran only 04/06/1902-01/10/1909 according to strippers guide. These dates are most likely reprints.

12 undated examples of this feature for 1911 are held in the collection in Box SFS112-1-(2-6, 8), SFS112-2-(2,4,7), SFS112-3-(1-

3). The run of Sundays for these years has been kept in the original order in which it was received from the San Francisco

Academy of Comic Art. The range of these undated features is most likely February-May, 1911.

Note: Aug 7, 1911, is the written date by Bill Blackbeard on the stockton evening mail, and is marked as such even as that is not a Sunday date. It was most likely August 6, 1911.




