	<u>S</u>	imon Si	<u>mple</u>				<u>1901</u>						
		Title of featu	ure			-		Creator(s)				Year	
													L
ize	Most Sun	days: 24 x 3	89 cm	rip is on verso									
Indic	ates date is i	uncertain. %	Indicates st	rip is on verso	of another f	eature.							
unda	ys appear in	red and bold.											
	January	February	March	April	Мау	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	1
1	January	rebiuary	Watch	Арпі	iviay	Julie	July	August	September	Octobel	November	December	•
2													1
3													
4													
5													
6				SFS16-1-5									
7								1			T		
8													
9													
10													
11													
12													_
13													
14													-
15													-
16													-
17													
18 19													-
19 20													
20 21													
21													1
23				1				1					
23 24													
25													
26													
27													
28													
29													
30													
31													
	s titled "Simple												

	S	imon Si	mple				<u>1902</u>					
		Title of feat	ure	-				Ed Care Creator(s)	-		•	Year
Size * Indio Sunda	cates date is i	ies: uncertain. % red and bold.	o Indicates st	rip is on verso	o of another f	eature.						
	January	February	March	April	Мау	June	July	August	September	October	November	December
1	,							3				
2												
3								SFS47-12-3 SFS97-10-1				
4												
5										SFS48-3-3 SFS97-12-1 SFS102-1*		
6							SFS97-9-1					
7									SFS48-2-2 SFS97-11-1			SFS48-6-1 SFS93-7-3
<u>8</u> 9											SFS93-7-2	
9 10								SFS97-10-2			3F393-7-2	
11												
12										SFS48-4-1 SFS97-12-2		
13												
14									SFS48-2-3 SFS97-11-2			SFS48-6-2 SFS93-7-3
15												
16											SFS93-7-2	
17								SFS48-1-2 SFS97-10-3				
18												
19										SFS48-4-2 SFS97-12-3		
20							SFS47-12-1 SFS97-9-3			3F397-12-3		
21									SFS48-3-1			SFS48-6-3
22									SFS97-11-3			┼───┨─
23											SFS93-7-2	
24								SFS48-1-3				
25								SFS97-10-4				╂────┨──
26										SFS48-4-3		├────┨──
							SFS47-12-2			SFS97-12-4		╂────┨──
27							SFS997-9-4					
28									SFS48-3-2 SFS97-11-4			
29												
30								SFS48-2-1			SFS48-5-3	├───── ╢──
31								SFS48-2-1 SFS97-10-5				

	S	imon Si	mple				E	Ed Care	V			1903		
		Title of feat	ure			-	-	Creator(s)			-	Year		
Size * Indic	Most Sun	days: Comi uncertain. %	ic - 24 x 39 6 Indicates st	cm Entire	e tearsheet o of another fo	- 57 x 41 cr eature.	n							
		red and bold.			1		[1			1			
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December		
1		SFS48-9-2 SFS102-2	SFS48-10-3 SFS102-3								SFS48-16-1 SFS102-7		 	
2 3					SFS48-13-3 SFS102-4									
4	SFS48-8-1 SFS102-2				0101024					SFT45-1				
5				SFS48-12-2 SFS102-3			SFS102-5							
6 7						SFS48-15-1			SFS102-6					
8		SFS48-9-3 SFS102-2	SFS48-11-1			SFS102-4					SFS102-7			
9 10					SFS48-14-1			SFS102-5						
11	SFS48-8-2 SFS102-2									SFS102-6				
12 13				SFS48-12-3			SFS102-5					SFS102-7		
14		SFS48-10-1	SFS48-11-2			SFS48-15-2					SFT45-1 SFS102-			
15 16		SFS102-2	SFS102-3								7		 	
10														
18	SFS48-8-3 SFS102-2			SFS48-13-1						SFS102-6			 	
19 20				SFS102-3					SFT45-1			SFS102-7		
20						SFS48-15-3 SFS102-4			51145-1			51 51 102-1		
22		SFS48-10-2 SFS102-2	SFS48-11-3 SFS102-3											
23 24					SFS102-4			SFS102-5						
24 25 26	SFS48-9-1			SFS48-13-2			SFS102-5			SFT45-1				
27				ərə48-13-2			353102-3		SFS102-6			SFS102-7		
28 29			SFS48-12-1			SFS102-4					SFS102-7			
30 31					SFS102-4			SFS102-5						

	S	imon Si	mple				1904						
		Title of feat	ure	т.		•		Ed Care Creator(s)				Year	
Size	Most daili ates date is u	uncertain. 🥠	6 Indicates st	rip is on vers	o of another f	eature.							
Sunda	ys appear in i	red and bold.											
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	
1													
2							SFS49-3-2			SFS103-2	-		
3	SFS48-16-2			SFS102-9			SFS49-3-2 SFS103-1						
4									SFS103-2			SFS103-2	
5													
6			SFS102-9								SFS49-8-3 SFS103-2		
7		SFS49-2-1 SFS102-8				SFS48-15-1					010103-2		
8		3F3102-0			SFS102-10								
9										SFS49-7-2 SFS103-2			
10	SFS48-16-3 SFS102-8			SFS102-9			SFS49-3-3 SFS103-1						
11	0.01020												
12						SFS102-10							
13			SFS102-9								SFS103-2		
14		SFS49-2-2 SFS102-8						SFS103-1					
15		010102-0			SFS102-10								
16													
17	SFS49-1-1 SFS102-8			SFS102-9			SFS49-4-1						
18									SFS49-6-2 SFS103-2			SFS49-10-3 SFS103-2	
19													
20			SFS102-9										
21		SFS49-2-3 SFS102-8											
22													
23							SFS49-4-2						
24	SFS102-8			SFS102-9			SFS103-1						
25						050400.40			SFS49-6-3				
26 27			SFS102-9			SFS102-10					SFS49-9-3		
27		SFS49-3-1	353102-3					SFS49-5-3			35343-3-3		
29		SFS102-8			SFS102-10			SFS103-1					
30						1				SFS49-8-2			
31	SFS49-1-3				1	T	SFS49-4-3						
51	SFS102-8						SFS103-1						

	<u>S</u>	<u>imon Si</u>	mple			<u>1905</u>							
		Title of feat	ture					Creator(s)	-			Year	
Size	Most daili ates date is u		/ Indiantan at		a af an ath an f								
	ys appear in i		% indicates si	trip is on vers	o of another f	eature.							
unuu	ye appear in t												
	January	February	March	April	Мау	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	
1	SFS103-4									SFS50-4-2 SFS103-8			
2				SFS49-15-1			SFS103-7						
				SFS103-5			0.01001		SFS50-3-1				
3									SFS103-8			SFS103-9	
4			65640.42.2			SFS103-6							
5			SFS49-13-3 SFS103-5								SFS103-9		
6								SFS103-7					
7	SFS107-2-1				SFS49-16-2 SFS103-6								
8	SFS49-11-3									SFS50-4-3			
	SFS103-4			SFS49-15-2					┨	SFS103-8			
9				SFS103-5			SFS103-7						
10									SFS50-3-2 SFS103-8			SFS103-9	
11			SFS107-3-2			SFS50-2-1			51 51 65-6				
			SFS49-14-1			SFS103-6							
12		SFS49-12-3	SFS103-5										
13					SFS49-16-3								
14					SFS103-6								
15	SFS49-11-3 SFS103-4									SFS103-8			
16	3F3103-4			SFS103-			SFS103-7						
10				5SFS103-5			3F3103-7		SFS50-3-3				
17									SFS103-8			SFS103-9	
18						SFS50-2-2 SFS103-6							
19		SFS49-13-1	SFS49-14-2			3F3103-0					SFS103-9		
20		01040-10-1	SFS103-5					SFS103-7			51 5 105-5		
20					SFS50-1-1			3F3103-7					
					SFS103-6								
22	SFS49-12-1			SFS49-16-1					┨────┤	SFS103-8			
23				SFS103-5			SFS103-7						
24									SFS50-4-1 SFS103-8			SFS103-9	
25						SFS50-2-3							
		SFS49-13-2				SFS103-6			<u>∤</u> ∤				
26		SFS103-4	SFS49-14-3								SFS103-9		
27					SFS50-1-2			SFS103-7					
28					SFS50-1-2 SFS103-6								
29	SFS49-12-2 SFS103-4									SFS103-8			
30	ərə 103-4			SFS103-5			SFS103-7		 		1		
31													
uo d:# -	erent strips ran in 7	ho Dhilodalahia D	2000 on E/20										
o unre	arem surps ran IN 7	ne Filiadelprila Pr	ess 011 0/20										-

	<u>S</u>	<u>imon Si</u>	<u>imple</u>				1906						
		Title of fea	ture					Ed Care Creator(s)				Year	
													<u> </u>
e	Most daili	es: Most Su	undays: 44	x 37, entire	tearsheet: ! o of another fe	52 x 37 cm	1						+
	ys appear in i	ancertain. %	% Indicates st	rip is on vers	o of another re	eature.							+
ua	уз арреат птт												+
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	1
			SFS108-2-1										
					SFS108-3-1								_
i r							SFS108-4-1						╟
2							5-5108-4-1						╟
,													-
0			SFS108-2-2										-
1													
2													
3													
4													
5													
6													
7													_
8													_
9 0	SFS108-1-3												┢
v 1	353100-1-3			SFS108-2-8									-
2				313100-2-0									-
3													
4													
5											1		1
6													
7													
8													
9													
0													⊢
1			1	1			1				1		

	S	imon Si	mple			Ed Carey							
		Title of feat					-	Creator(s)				Year	
ndicate	es date is ι	es: Most Su Incertain. % red and bold.	ndays: 44 x	x 37, entire rip is on vers	tearsheet: o of another fo	52 x 37 cm eature.							
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	
													
													
}									050440.0.0			050444.4.4	⊢
!						SFS110-7-3			SFS110-8-6			SFS111-1-4	<u> </u>
5 5						3-3110-7-3							<u> </u>
7								SFS110-8-3					_
8					1						1		
9											1		
0													1
1									SFS110-8-7			SFS111-1-5	
2						SFS110-7-4							L
3											SFS111-1-1		⊢
4								SFS110-8-4					i
5													
6 7													<u> </u>
8												SFS111-1-6	
9						SFS110-7-5						010111-1-0	[
0											SFS111-1-2		1
1													1
2					SFS110-7-1								
3													
4							SFS110-8-1				ļ		<u> </u>
5												SFS111-1-7	⊢
6					+	SFS110-7-6							<u> </u>
7								050440.0.5			SFS111-1-3		<u> </u>
8 9					SFS110-7-2			SFS110-8-5					<u> </u>
0					353110-7-2								<u> </u>
1							SFS110-8-2						<u> </u>
							5. 5. 10 0.2					<u> </u>	
r newspa	apers would pu	blish these features	on Sundays.		on Evening Mail on S						due to their large for	ormat and colors-	
lays in S	FS110, SFS11	1 are not dated as	sections, but inste	ad given issue nu	mbers. These dates	were found by usi	ng Bill Blackbeard's	s marked date of (05/22/09 for issue 1	13.			
Simple	e ran only 04/0	6/1902-01/10/1909	according to stripp	ers guide. These	dates are most like	y reprints.							

	<u>Simon Simple</u>					<u>Ed Carey</u>							
		Title of featu	ure					Creator(s)				Year	
ze	Most daili	es: Most Su	ndays: 44	<u>x 37, 25 x 37</u>	', entire t	earsheet: 52	x 37 cm						
			Indicates s	trip is on verso	of another	feature.							└──
Inday	ys appear in i	red and bold.										1	─
	January	February	March	April	Мау	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	
1	SFS111-2-1												
2							SFS111-5-1*						
3													
4						SFS111-4-5*							
5		SFS111-2-6									SFS111-6-4*		
6								SFS111-5-6*					
7													
8	SFS111-2-2												
9							SFS111-5-2*						
10												SFS111-6-9*	
11													
12		SFS111-2-7									SFS111-6-5*		
13													
14													
15	SFS111-2-3									SFS111-6-1*			
16							SFS111-5-3*						
17												SFS111-6-10*	
18													
19													
20								SFS111-5-8*					
21													
22	SFS111-2-4									SFS111-6-2*			
23							SFS111-5-4*						
24												SFS111-6-11*	
25						SFS111-4-8*							
26													
27								SFS111-5-9*					
28													
29	SFS111-2-5									SFS111-6-3*			
30				SFS111-3-9*			SFS111-5-5*						
31													
						The second secon							└──
		ed red and bold) we hese features on Su		e Stockton Evening N	iali on Saturday	/s. They are tracked	by their listed Satu	rday dates. They a	are still considered s	sundays due to the	eir iarge format and	colors- other	<u> </u>
				issue numbers. Thes	a datas wara fr		ckboard's marked	date of 01/01/10 fr	or issue 145				

	<u>S</u>	imon Si	imple				<u>191</u>	1					
		Title of fear	ture					Creator(s)				Year	
Size	Most daili	es: Most S	undays: 23	x 39 cm									
* Indic	ates date is ι	uncertain. 9	6 Indicates st	rip is on verse	o of another f	eature.							
Sunday	ys appear in 1	red and bold.											
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	
1													
2													
3													
4			SFS112-1-7*										
5													
6													
7	SFS112-1-1							SFS112-3-6*		SFS112-4-1			
8													
9													
10		SFS112-2-5*											
11													
12													
13													
13										SFS112-4-2			
14										010112-4-2			
15													
10				-		-							
			-	1	-	1	-						
18													
<u>19</u>													
20													
21													
22			-	-	-	-	-						
23									SFS112-3-7			SFS112-4-7	
24													
25													
26													
27													
28													
29													
30													
31													
		ed red and bold) w these features on \$		he Stockton Evenir	ng Mail on Saturda	ys. They are tracke	d by their listed Sa	iturday dates. They	are still considered	d Sundays due to t	heir large format a	nd colors- other	
				ppers guide. These	dates are most lik	elv reprints			1				
							1	1					
12	ndated ev	amples of	this featu	re for 101	1 are held	in the coll	ection in F	Sov SES11	2-1-(2-6,	8) SFS11	2-2-(2 4 7) SES112	2-3-(1-
													- J (T-
					•	-			: was recei		the San Fr	ancisco	
Acad	emv of Co	mic Art. T	he range	of these u	ndated fea	atures is m	ost likelv	Februarv-I	May, 1911				
Note: Aug	g 7, 1911, is the w	ritten date by Bill B	Blackbeard on the s	stockton evening m	ail, and is marked	as such even as th	hat is not a Sunday	date. It was most	l likely August 6, 191	1.			